

ONS-Reg.Nr.: 77/97

Strecke: Hockenheim - GP Strecke Länge: 6,823 km

F3 - freies Training

POS	NO	KL	NAME	NAT	BEWERBER / FAHRZEUG	ZEIT	RND	GAP	KM/H
1	4	1	HEIDFELD, Nick	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	2:07.845	21		192,13
2	12	1	HENZLER, Wolf	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	2:07.975	17	+0,130	191,93
3	1	1	SCHEIDER, Timo	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	2:07.984	23	+0,009 +0,139	191,92
4	9	1	WIDMANN, Steffen	GER	GM Jordan F3 Team Opel Dallara 397	2:08.517	21	+0,533 +0,672	191,12
5	7	1	ENGE, Tomas	CZ	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	2:08.806	21	+0,289 +0,961	190,70
6	3	1	MÜLLER, Alexander	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	2:08.869	22	+0,063 +1,024	190,60
7	50	2	CRESPI, Luciano	ARG	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 396	2:08.869	23	+0,000 +1,024	190,60
8	17	1	OLIVIER, Yves	BEL	JB Motorsport Boxys Jeans Opel Dallara 397	2:08.885	18	+0,016 +1,040	190,58
9	51	2	KOSTELECKY, Jaroslav	CZ	Chemopetrol Mus Team F3 Opel Dallara 396	2:09.010	22	+0,125 +1,165	190,39
10	6	1	VERBERGT, Tim	BEL	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	2:09.085	22	+0,075 +1,240	190,28
11	20	1	LEINDERS, Bas	BEL	Van Amersfoort Racing Opel Dallara 397	2:09.104	22	+0,019 +1,259	190,26
12	10	1	KAFFER, Pierre	GER	Trella Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	2:09.245	22	+0,141 +1,400	190,05
13	8	1	SIMON, Norman	GER	GM Jordan F3 Team Opel Dallara 397	2:09.249	23	+0,004 +1,404	190,04
14	2	1	SCHWAGER, Dominik	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	2:09.657	11	+0,408 +1,812	189,44
15	5	1	BERT, Sascha	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	2:09.935	22	+0,278 +2,090	189,04
16	14	1	WIERCZUK, Jaroslaw	POL	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	2:10.309	16	+0,374 +2,464	188,50
17	16	1	STURESON, Johan	SWE	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	2:10.997	19	+0,688 +3,152	187,51
18	22	1	SCHELD, Andreas	GER	KUG - ELU - Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	2:11.007	20	+0,010 +3,162	187,49
19	55	2	STELZIG, Michael	GER	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 395	2:12.106	13	+1,099 +4,261	185,93
20	52	2	BECKER, Michael	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	2:12.350	19	+0,244 +4,505	185,59
21	53	2	TRUSCHEW, Roman	RUS	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	2:13.454	20	+1,104 +5,609	184,05
22	18	1	CORONEL, Tim	NED	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	2:18.694	2	+5,240 +10,849	177,10